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About Us.... A

NEELA PAHAAR
Harvest from NorthEast India

v’ Located in Guwahati, Assam, India, and proudly stand as the premium distillery equipped
with a standard steam distillation facility for extraction of top-quality Agarwood oil, known as Oud Oil.

v One of the few ASSAM Government recognized distilleries in the Agarwood Sector.

v Hold the distinction of being authorized by all requisite government certificates and regulations and we adhere strictly
to industry standards.

v' Adhere to Environmental Regulations and Safety Measures like installing ETP-Effluent Treatment Plant, RO Water for
Distillation , Fire Safety etc.

v" Our product has no thermal degradation of its oil constituents as steam is generated in a satellite boiler and the plant
material is exposed to steam in a controlled manner.

v’ Backed by Industry Experts and Associations. Life member of Essential Oil Association of India(EOAI).

v’ Since our inception, we have been dedicated to crafting the purest and highest-quality Agarwood Oil for our esteemed
clients across the globe.

v" We encourage farmers to do agarwood farming in a sustainable way by ensuring them better price in a consistent
manner.
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Agarwood Qil (Dehnal Oud Oil) A

NEELA PAHAAR

Harvest from NorthEast India

v' Botanical name : Aquilaria Malaccensis
v Physical Appearance : Clear and Viscous liquid
v" Color : Brownish
v Solubility : Insoluble in Water and soluble in Alcohol, Oil
v' Odor : Deep, Woody, Earthy and Soft Balsamic notes
v" 100% Pure & Natural
v" Unblended, Undiluted
v Extracted by Steam Distillation using Satellite Boiler

Uses Of Agarwood Oil

v' Perfumery

v' Cosmetics

v' Aromatherapy

v" Medicinal Purposes

v Traditional and Cultural Uses



MANUFACTURE DATE

LOT :NPHB17

: 2022
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NEELA PAHAAR

Harvest from NorthEast India

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES Range @25°C -

SPECIFIC GRAVITY
REFRACTIVE INDEX
OPTICAL ROTATION

0.95 to 1.05
1.465 to 1.515
-10° to +25

0.9785
1.5003
-7.48

CHEMICAL COMPONENTS CHEMICAL COMPONENTS

alpha- bulnesene

Valerenol

Nootkatone

Beta Costol

y-Eudesmol

Agarospirol

Benzene , Trimethyl(1-methylethyl)

7,10 -dimethyl-5- methylenebicyclo-Dec-10-ene-9-one
ethyl(2,6-trimethyl-4-propenylienecyclohex-2-en-1-one

Aristolone

1.85
2.57
1.49
1.41
5
10.1
4.11
5.05
3.64
2

B-Dihydro agarofuran
a-Agarofuran
Alloaromadendrene
Vetivone

Alpha Selilene
Aristolene

Tau- Cadinol
Carota-1,4-Dienaldehyde
Veridifloral

Cycloisolongefolene,8,9-Dehydro

0.45
1.46
0.3
2.75
2.26
6
10.64
1.66
1.09
1.5



Thanks AL

NEELA PAHAAR

Harvest from NorthEast India

neelapahaar@gmail.com /info@neelapahaararomatics.com

+91 9704724400 / 9701013300
GST : 18AHUPB9526B178
Agarwood Industry License : WBI/SEC/AGAR/LAZ/CAC/KAME/016
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