

About Us....



- ✓ Located in Guwahati, Assam, India, and proudly stand as the premium distillery equipped with a standard steam distillation facility for extraction of top-quality Agarwood oil, known as Oud Oil.
- ✓ One of the few ASSAM Government recognized distilleries in the Agarwood Sector.
- ✓ Hold the distinction of being authorized by all requisite government certificates and regulations and we adhere strictly to industry standards.
- ✓ Adhere to Environmental Regulations and Safety Measures like installing ETP-Effluent Treatment Plant , RO Water for Distillation , Fire Safety etc.
- ✓ Our product has no thermal degradation of its oil constituents as steam is generated in a satellite boiler and the plant material is exposed to steam in a controlled manner.
- ✓ Backed by Industry Experts and Associations. Life member of Essential Oil Association of India(EOAI).
- ✓ Since our inception, we have been **dedicated to crafting the purest and highest-quality Agarwood Oil** for our esteemed clients across the globe.
- ✓ We encourage farmers to do agarwood farming in a sustainable way by ensuring them better price in a consistent manner.







Agarwood Oil (Dehnal Oud Oil)







✓ Botanical name : Aquilaria Malaccensis

✓ Physical Appearance : Clear and Viscous liquid

Color : Brownish

Solubility : Insoluble in Water and soluble in Alcohol, Oil

✓ Odor : Deep, Woody, Earthy and Soft Balsamic notes

- √ 100% Pure & Natural
- Unblended , Undiluted
- ✓ Extracted by Steam Distillation using Satellite Boiler

Uses Of Agarwood Oil

- ✓ Perfumery
- ✓ Cosmetics
- ✓ Aromatherapy
- ✓ Medicinal Purposes
- ✓ Traditional and Cultural Uses

LOT: NPHB17

MANUFACTURE DATE : 2022



PHYSICAL PROPERTIES		Range @25°C	
SPECIFIC GRAVITY		0.95 to 1.05	0.9785
REFRACTIVE INDEX		1.465 to 1.515	1.5003
OPTICAL ROTATION		-10° to +25	-7.48
CHEMICAL COMPONENTS	%	CHEMICAL COMPONENTS	%
alpha- bulnesene	1.85	β-Dihydro agarofuran	0.45
Valerenol	2.57	α-Agarofuran	1.46
Nootkatone	1.49	Alloaromadendrene	0.3
Beta Costol	1.41	Vetivone	2.75
γ-Eudesmol	5	Alpha Selilene	2.26
Agarospirol	10.1	Aristolene	6
Benzene , Trimethyl(1-methylethyl)	4.11	Tau- Cadinol	10.64
7,10 -dimethyl-5- methylenebicyclo-Dec-10-ene-9-one	5.05	Carota-1,4-Dienaldehyde	1.66
ethyl(2,6-trimethyl-4-propenylienecyclohex-2-en-1-one	3.64	Veridifloral	1.09
Aristolone	2	Cycloisolongefolene,8,9-Dehydro	1.5

Thanks





M/s Neela Pahar Harvest, Guwahati, ASSAM

neelapahaar@gmail.com / info@neelapahaararomatics.com

+91 9704724400 / 9701013300

GST: 18AHUPB9526B1Z8

Agarwood Industry License: WBI/SEC/AGAR/LAZ/CAC/KAME/016